
2022-2023 Board of Education Meeting Schedule

Study Session
Thursday, July 21, 2022 @ 7:00 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, January 12, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, July 28, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, January 26, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, August 11, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, February 9, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, February 23, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session (Bloomfield Hills Middle School)
Thursday, September 8, 2022 @ 7:00 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, March 9, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, September 22, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, March 23, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, October 6, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, April 13, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, October 27, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, April 27, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, November 3, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, May 11, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, November 17, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, December 1, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Study Session
Thursday, June 8, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, December 15, 2022 @ 6:30 p.m.

Regular Meeting
Thursday, June 22, 2023 @ 6:30 p.m.

Location of Meetings: All Board of Education meetings are held at the Doyle Center for Professional
Development located at 7273 Wing Lake Road in Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48301, unless otherwise noted.

Posting of Meeting Agendas and Minutes: Agendas and minutes are posted on the Board of Education’s
webpage: https://www.bloomfield.org/about-us/board-of-education. Agendas are published 4 p.m. the day before a
scheduled board meeting on the Board of Education’s webpage, and on the district’s social media platforms.

Disability Accommodations: If you are an individual with a disability who is in need of a reader, amplifier,
qualified sign language interpreter, or any other form of auxiliary aid or service, please contact the Office of the
Superintendent within 72 hours of a scheduled meeting of the Board of Education, or as soon as possible.

Contact Information: The Board of Education can be reached by email address board@bloomfield.org, or by
using the individual email addresses published on the Board of Education’s webpage.

Mr. Pat Watson, Superintendent, can be reached by calling 248.341.5407 or email to pwatson@bloomfield.org

Amended: June 21, 2022
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